
BANGALORE UNIVERSITY 

Bangalore 560 056,Karnataka State

1

1ST CALL - KARNATAKA AND BU STUDENTS -  OMINI BUS PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST (SUBJECT TO CHANGE) FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-2023

P.G. DIPLOMA COURSES  -  SWAMI VIVEKANANDA STUDIESDegree & Course Name :

C
a
te

g
o

ry

G
e
n
d
e
r

N
a
m

e
 o

f 
 t
h
e
 

A
p

p
lic

a
n
t

A
p
p
lic

a
tio

n
 N

o

S
l N

o

 U
n
iv

e
rs

ity
 

S
tu

d
ie

d

D
o

m
ic

ile
 S

ta
te

Q
u
a
lif

yi
n
g

 E
xa

m

 M
a
x 

M
a
rk

s

M
a
rk

s 

O
b
ta

in
e
d

P
e
rc

e
n

ta
g

e

R
e
m

a
rk

s

S
u
p
e

rn
u
m

e
ra

ry
 

Q
u
o
ta

Y
e
a

r 
o
f 
P

a
ss

Degree Total

M
a
rk

s 

O
b
ta

in
e
d

 M
a
x 

M
a
rk

s

P
e
rc

e
n

ta
g

e

Optionals Cognate Subject

M
a
rk

s 

O
b
ta

in
e
d

 M
a
x 

M
a
rk

s

P
e
rc

e
n

ta
g

e

M
a
rk

s 

O
b
ta

in
e
d

 M
a
x 

M
a
rk

s

P
e
rc

e
n

ta
g

e

Languages

R
a
n
k 

N
o

 509003 NAGESHA V M SC KA BCOM  4600 3572  77.652  0.000 0 0  0 0  0.000BU 2018  0 0  0.000 1  1.00

 509124 GOWRISHA V M SC KA B.COM  4600 3450  75.000  0.000 0 0  0 0  0.000BU 2018  0 0  0.000 2  2.00

 508942 NAGESHA K N M SC KA B.A  4400 3264  74.182  75.957 2350 1785  0 0  0.000BU data not 

fouund
2020  700 434  62.000 3  3.00

 509048 SUBRAMANI H A M SC KA B COM  4600 3408  74.087  75.235 3400 2558  0 0  0.000BU 2020  800 517  64.625 4  4.00

 509050 SRIKANTHA V M SC KA B COM  4600 3381  73.500  73.794 3400 2509  0 0  0.000BU 2020  800 544  68.000 5  5.00

 509169 VENKATESHA N M SC KA BA  4400 3229  73.386  75.139 3600 2705  0 0  0.000BU data not 

fouund
2018  800 524  65.500 6  6.00

 508944 NIKHIL K C M SC KA B.A  5200 3797  73.019  72.500 400 290  0 0  0.000BU 2020  0 0  0.000 7  7.00

 508941 NAVEEN KUMAR N M SC KA BA  5200 3795  72.981  77.852 2700 2102  800 488  61.000BU 2020  1250 853  68.240 8  8.00

 508967 NARESH KUMAR H S M SC KA BA  5200 3782  72.731  76.889 1800 1384  800 513  64.125BU 2020  800 477  59.625 9  9.00

 508982 DEEPASHREE M N F SC KA B.A  5200 3634  69.885  71.079 3800 2701  0 0  0.000BU 2020  800 543  67.875 10  10.00

 508988 SURESH BABU M ST KA BSC  5200 3619  69.596  0.000 0 0  0 0  0.000BU 2019  0 0  0.000 11  11.00

 508935 VINOD B S M ST KA B.A  5200 3537  68.019  68.500 4200 2877  0 0  0.000BU 2020  800 517  64.625 12  12.00

 508972 SRINIVASA V M M SC KA BCOM  4600 3128  68.000  70.606 3300 2330  500 295  59.000BU 2020  800 503  62.875 13  13.00

 509076 MURTHY R M SC KA BACHE

LOR 

OF 

MANA

GEME

NT 

STUDI

ES

 4600 3112  67.652  0.000 0 0  0 0  0.000BU 2018  0 0  0.000 14  14.00

 508917 SHIVAPRASAD N M ST KA BA  5200 3482  66.962  65.762 4200 2762  0 0  0.000BU 2019  800 520  65.000 15  15.00

 509182 SORAB B M SC KA BA  5200 3461  66.558  65.125 4000 2605  0 0  0.000BU 2020  800 552  69.000 16  16.00

 508937 ANILKUMAR A N M SC KA BA  5200 3414  65.654  0.000 0 0  0 0  0.000BU 2019  0 0  0.000 17  17.00

 509065 JAGADEESHA K L M SC KA B.A  5200 3390  65.192  0.000 0 0  0 0  0.000BU 2019  0 0  0.000 18  18.00

 509040 MOHANKUMAR BS M SC KA BA  5200 3387  65.135  65.135 5200 3387  0 0  0.000BU 2020  0 0  0.000 19  19.00

 509032 ANANDA P M SC KA BA  5200 3342  64.269  64.269 5200 3342  0 0  0.000BU 2020  0 0  0.000 20  20.00

 509053 JAGADISHA V M SC KA B.A  3200 2056  64.250  66.333 2400 1592  0 0  0.000BU 2015  800 466  58.250 21  21.00

 508897 VINODHA M S M SC KA B COM  4600 2926  63.609  62.125 3200 1988  600 485  80.833BU 2020  800 453  56.625 22  22.00

02/06/2023  11:36:59

System generated report and signature is not required.



BANGALORE UNIVERSITY 

Bangalore 560 056,Karnataka State

2

1ST CALL - KARNATAKA AND BU STUDENTS -  OMINI BUS PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST (SUBJECT TO CHANGE) FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-2023

P.G. DIPLOMA COURSES  -  SWAMI VIVEKANANDA STUDIESDegree & Course Name :

C
a
te

g
o

ry

G
e
n
d
e
r

N
a
m

e
 o

f 
 t
h
e
 

A
p

p
lic

a
n
t

A
p
p
lic

a
tio

n
 N

o

S
l N

o

 U
n
iv

e
rs

ity
 

S
tu

d
ie

d

D
o

m
ic

ile
 S

ta
te

Q
u
a
lif

yi
n
g

 E
xa

m

 M
a
x 

M
a
rk

s

M
a
rk

s 

O
b
ta

in
e
d

P
e
rc

e
n

ta
g

e

R
e
m

a
rk

s

S
u
p
e

rn
u
m

e
ra

ry
 

Q
u
o
ta

Y
e
a

r 
o
f 
P

a
ss

Degree Total

M
a
rk

s 

O
b
ta

in
e
d

 M
a
x 

M
a
rk

s

P
e
rc

e
n

ta
g

e

Optionals Cognate Subject

M
a
rk

s 

O
b
ta

in
e
d

 M
a
x 

M
a
rk

s

P
e
rc

e
n

ta
g

e

M
a
rk

s 

O
b
ta

in
e
d

 M
a
x 

M
a
rk

s

P
e
rc

e
n

ta
g

e

Languages

R
a
n
k 

N
o

 509041 SANTHOSHA M M SC KA BA  3200 2006  62.688  0.000 0 0  0 0  0.000BU 2018  0 0  0.000 23  23.00

 509146 AMARANARAYANASWAMY S M SC KA BA  3500 2192  62.629  0.000 0 0  0 0  0.000BU 2015  800 447  55.875 24  24.00

 509013 RAMACHANDRAPPA N M SC KA BCOM  4600 2837  61.674  62.301 3650 2274  0 0  0.000BU 2019  800 468  58.500 25  25.00

 509086 SRIKANTHA M SC KA B.COM  4600 2803  60.935  0.000 0 0  0 0  0.000BU 2019  0 0  0.000 HK 26  26.00

 507028 DEVARAJ D N M SC KA BSC  3200 1929  60.281  52.333 300 157  0 0  0.000BU 2017  0 0  0.000 27  27.00

 508993 RAMESHA K C M SC KA BCOM  3600 2080  57.778  0.000 0 0  0 0  0.000BU 2014  0 0  0.000 28  28.00

 508920 ANILKUMAR TC M ST KA BCOM  3800 2138  56.263  55.433 3000 1663  0 0  0.000BU 2020  800 475  59.375 29  29.00

 508976 MANJULA R F SC KA MA IN 

PHILO

SOPHY

 4600 2385  51.848  0.000 0 0  0 0  0.000BU 2022  0 0  0.000 30  30.00

02/06/2023  11:36:59

System generated report and signature is not required.



BANGALORE UNIVERSITY 

Bangalore 560 056,Karnataka State

3

1ST CALL - KARNATAKA AND BU AUTONOMUS COLLEGE STUDENTS - OMINI BUS PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST (SUBJECT TO CHANGE) FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-2023

P.G. DIPLOMA COURSES  -  SWAMI VIVEKANANDA STUDIESDegree & Course Name :

C
a
te

g
o

ry

G
e
n
d
e
r

N
a
m

e
 o

f 
 t
h
e
 

A
p

p
lic

a
n
t

A
p
p
lic

a
tio

n
 N

o

S
l N

o

 U
n
iv

e
rs

ity
 

S
tu

d
ie

d

D
o

m
ic

ile
 S

ta
te

Q
u
a
lif

yi
n
g

 E
xa

m

 M
a
x 

M
a
rk

s

M
a
rk

s 

O
b
ta

in
e
d

P
e
rc

e
n

ta
g

e

R
e
m

a
rk

s

S
u
p
e

rn
u
m

e
ra

ry
 

Q
u
o
ta

Y
e
a

r 
o
f 
P

a
ss

Degree Total

M
a
rk

s 

O
b
ta

in
e
d

 M
a
x 

M
a
rk

s

P
e
rc

e
n

ta
g

e

Optionals Cognate Subject

M
a
rk

s 

O
b
ta

in
e
d

 M
a
x 

M
a
rk

s

P
e
rc

e
n

ta
g

e

M
a
rk

s 

O
b
ta

in
e
d

 M
a
x 

M
a
rk

s

P
e
rc

e
n

ta
g

e

Languages

R
a
n
k 

N
o

 509141 HARSHA NANDA A N M SC KA B.SC  5050 3279  64.931  0.000 0 0  0 0  0.000BU 2020  0 0  0.000 AUTO 31  31.00

 509115 MANDADI ABHISHEK VIJAY 

KUMAR

M SC KA B.SC  4800 2712  56.500  54.675 4000 2187  0 0  0.000BU 2020  800 525  65.625 AUTO 32  32.00

02/06/2023  11:36:59

System generated report and signature is not required.



BANGALORE UNIVERSITY 

Bangalore 560 056,Karnataka State

4

1ST CALL - KARNATAKA AND HYDERABAD KARNATAKA STUDENTS - OMINI BUS PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST (SUBJECT TO CHANGE) FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-2023

P.G. DIPLOMA COURSES  -  SWAMI VIVEKANANDA STUDIESDegree & Course Name :

C
a
te

g
o

ry

G
e
n
d
e
r

N
a
m

e
 o

f 
 t
h
e
 

A
p

p
lic

a
n
t

A
p
p
lic

a
tio

n
 N

o

S
l N

o

 U
n
iv

e
rs

ity
 

S
tu

d
ie

d

D
o

m
ic

ile
 S

ta
te

Q
u
a
lif

yi
n
g

 E
xa

m

 M
a
x 

M
a
rk

s

M
a
rk

s 

O
b
ta

in
e
d

P
e
rc

e
n

ta
g

e

R
e
m

a
rk

s

S
u
p
e

rn
u
m

e
ra

ry
 

Q
u
o
ta

Y
e
a

r 
o
f 
P

a
ss

Degree Total

M
a
rk

s 

O
b
ta

in
e
d

 M
a
x 

M
a
rk

s

P
e
rc

e
n

ta
g

e

Optionals Cognate Subject

M
a
rk

s 

O
b
ta

in
e
d

 M
a
x 

M
a
rk

s

P
e
rc

e
n

ta
g

e

M
a
rk

s 

O
b
ta

in
e
d

 M
a
x 

M
a
rk

s

P
e
rc

e
n

ta
g

e

Languages

R
a
n
k 

N
o

 509086 SRIKANTHA M SC KA B.COM  4600 2803  60.935  0.000 0 0  0 0  0.000BU 2019  0 0  0.000 HK 33  26.00

 509054 MANJUNATH M ST KA B.COM  4400 3601  81.841  83.050 4000 3322  0 0  0.000OUWK 2021  400 279  69.750 HK 34  33.00

 509118 T NAGARAJ M SC KA B.A  3500 2578  73.657  0.000 0 0  0 0  0.000OUWK 2019  0 0  0.000 HK 35  34.00

 509062 MAHADEVA M SC KA B COM  4000 2933  73.325  0.000 0 0  0 0  0.000OUWK 2019  0 0  0.000 HK 36  35.00

 509187 RAMESH M ST KA BA  3500 2342  66.914  65.958 2400 1583  0 0  0.000OUWK 2019  800 506  63.250 HK 37  37.00

 509113 BASAVARAJ M SC KA BACHE

LOR 

OF 

ENGIN

EERIN

G

 6400 4015  62.734  62.734 6400 4015  0 0  0.000OUWK 2017  0 0  0.000 HK 38  38.00

 509039 RANGANNA T CHINCHODI M ST KA BA  4200 2603  61.976  64.271 2950 1896  0 0  0.000OUWK 2019  800 436  54.500 HK 39  39.00

02/06/2023  11:36:59

System generated report and signature is not required.



BANGALORE UNIVERSITY 

Bangalore 560 056,Karnataka State

5

1ST CALL - KARNATAKA AND UNIVERSITIES WITHIN KARNATAKA STUDENT - OMINI BUS PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST (SUBJECT TO CHANGE) FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-2023

P.G. DIPLOMA COURSES  -  SWAMI VIVEKANANDA STUDIESDegree & Course Name :

C
a
te

g
o

ry

G
e
n
d
e
r

N
a
m

e
 o

f 
 t
h
e
 

A
p

p
lic

a
n
t

A
p
p
lic

a
tio

n
 N

o

S
l N

o

 U
n
iv

e
rs

ity
 

S
tu

d
ie

d

D
o

m
ic

ile
 S

ta
te

Q
u
a
lif

yi
n
g

 E
xa

m

 M
a
x 

M
a
rk

s

M
a
rk

s 

O
b
ta

in
e
d

P
e
rc

e
n

ta
g

e

R
e
m

a
rk

s

S
u
p
e

rn
u
m

e
ra

ry
 

Q
u
o
ta

Y
e
a

r 
o
f 
P

a
ss

Degree Total

M
a
rk

s 

O
b
ta

in
e
d

 M
a
x 

M
a
rk

s

P
e
rc

e
n

ta
g

e

Optionals Cognate Subject

M
a
rk

s 

O
b
ta

in
e
d

 M
a
x 

M
a
rk

s

P
e
rc

e
n

ta
g

e

M
a
rk

s 

O
b
ta

in
e
d

 M
a
x 

M
a
rk

s

P
e
rc

e
n

ta
g

e

Languages

R
a
n
k 

N
o

 509054 MANJUNATH M ST KA B.COM  4400 3601  81.841  83.050 4000 3322  0 0  0.000OUWK 2021  400 279  69.750 40  33.00

 509118 T NAGARAJ M SC KA B.A  3500 2578  73.657  0.000 0 0  0 0  0.000OUWK 2019  0 0  0.000 41  34.00

 509062 MAHADEVA M SC KA B COM  4000 2933  73.325  0.000 0 0  0 0  0.000OUWK 2019  0 0  0.000 42  35.00

 509077 RAKSHITHA BAI C F SC KA BCOM  4600 3207  69.717  67.485 3300 2227  0 0  0.000OUWK 2022  1200 895  74.583 43  36.00

 509187 RAMESH M ST KA BA  3500 2342  66.914  65.958 2400 1583  0 0  0.000OUWK 2019  800 506  63.250 44  37.00

 509113 BASAVARAJ M SC KA BACHE

LOR 

OF 

ENGIN

EERIN

G

 6400 4015  62.734  62.734 6400 4015  0 0  0.000OUWK 2017  0 0  0.000 45  38.00

 509039 RANGANNA T CHINCHODI M ST KA BA  4200 2603  61.976  64.271 2950 1896  0 0  0.000OUWK 2019  800 436  54.500 46  39.00

 509035 MURALI N M ST KA BCOM  3900 2382  61.077  61.759 2900 1791  200 118  59.000OUWK 2018  800 473  59.125 47  40.00

02/06/2023  11:36:59

System generated report and signature is not required.



BANGALORE UNIVERSITY 

Bangalore 560 056,Karnataka State

6

1ST CALL - UNIVERSITIES OUTSIDE KARNATAKA STUDENT - OMINI BUS PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST (SUBJECT TO CHANGE) FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-2023

P.G. DIPLOMA COURSES  -  SWAMI VIVEKANANDA STUDIESDegree & Course Name :

C
a
te

g
o

ry

G
e
n
d
e
r

N
a
m

e
 o

f 
 t
h
e
 

A
p

p
lic

a
n
t

A
p
p
lic

a
tio

n
 N

o

S
l N

o

 U
n
iv

e
rs

ity
 

S
tu

d
ie

d

D
o

m
ic

ile
 S

ta
te

Q
u
a
lif

yi
n
g

 E
xa

m

 M
a
x 

M
a
rk

s

M
a
rk

s 

O
b
ta

in
e
d

P
e
rc

e
n

ta
g

e

R
e
m

a
rk

s

S
u
p
e

rn
u
m

e
ra

ry
 

Q
u
o
ta

Y
e
a

r 
o
f 
P

a
ss

Degree Total

M
a
rk

s 

O
b
ta

in
e
d

 M
a
x 

M
a
rk

s

P
e
rc

e
n

ta
g

e

Optionals Cognate Subject

M
a
rk

s 

O
b
ta

in
e
d

 M
a
x 

M
a
rk

s

P
e
rc

e
n

ta
g

e

M
a
rk

s 

O
b
ta

in
e
d

 M
a
x 

M
a
rk

s

P
e
rc

e
n

ta
g

e

Languages

R
a
n
k 

N
o

 508957 FATEMEH IZADI F others OKA PHAR

MD

 4600 3454  75.087  75.087 4600 3454  0 0  0.000OUOK 2022  0 0  0.000 48  41.00

02/06/2023  11:36:59

System generated report and signature is not required.



BANGALORE UNIVERSITY 

Bangalore 560 056,Karnataka State

7

1ST CALL - UNIVERSITIES OUTSIDE KARNATAKA STUDENT - OMINI BUS PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST (SUBJECT TO CHANGE) FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-2023

P.G. DIPLOMA COURSES  -  SWAMI VIVEKANANDA STUDIESDegree & Course Name :

C
a
te

g
o

ry

G
e
n
d
e
r

N
a
m

e
 o

f 
 t
h
e
 

A
p

p
lic

a
n
t

A
p
p
lic

a
tio

n
 N

o

S
l N

o

 U
n
iv

e
rs

ity
 

S
tu

d
ie

d

D
o

m
ic

ile
 S

ta
te

Q
u
a
lif

yi
n
g

 E
xa

m

 M
a
x 

M
a
rk

s

M
a
rk

s 

O
b
ta

in
e
d

P
e
rc

e
n

ta
g

e

R
e
m

a
rk

s

S
u
p
e

rn
u
m

e
ra

ry
 

Q
u
o
ta

Y
e
a

r 
o
f 
P

a
ss

Degree Total

M
a
rk

s 

O
b
ta

in
e
d

 M
a
x 

M
a
rk

s

P
e
rc

e
n

ta
g

e

Optionals Cognate Subject

M
a
rk

s 

O
b
ta

in
e
d

 M
a
x 

M
a
rk

s

P
e
rc

e
n

ta
g

e

M
a
rk

s 

O
b
ta

in
e
d

 M
a
x 

M
a
rk

s

P
e
rc

e
n

ta
g

e

Languages

R
a
n
k 

N
o

02/06/2023  11:36:59

System generated report and signature is not required.


